
City of Newark

Legislation Text

City Hall
920 Broad Street

Newark, New Jersey  07102

Dept/ Agency: Engineering
Action:  (X) Ratifying     (X) Authorizing     (X) Amending
Type of Service: Change Order/Amend Resolution # 7R4-a 020608
Purpose: Revise Scope of Service, extend contract period and increase amount for Contract #03-
2007 PS Construction Management Construction Inspection Services
Entity Name (s)/Address(es):
1.  MAST Construction Services, Inc., 96 East Main Street, Little Falls, NJ 07424
2.  Faithful & Gould, 200 Princeton South Corporate Center, Suite 260, Ewing, NJ 08628
Original Contract Amount: $800,000.00
New Contract Amount: $1,179,509.00 (Including $407,821.00 with this change order)
MAST Construction Services, Inc. to receive an additional $347,600.00
Faithful & Gould to receive an additional $60,221.00
Funding Source: City of Newark Budget/Department of Engineering
Contract Period: February 6, 2009 through date of adoption
Contract Basis: (  ) Bid   (   ) State Vendor  (X) Prof.  Ser.  (   ) EUS
(   ) Fair & Open (   ) Non-Fair & Open  (   ) RFP  (   ) RFQ  (   ) Private Sale
(   ) Grant  (   ) Sub-recipient   (   ) n/a
Additional Information:  N/A

File #: 09-1239, Version: 1

City of Newark Printed on 12/13/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

